St
an
d
06
/2
02
5
Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
FORCE
70 kN
PERFORMANCE WITH 5.0 AH BATTERY
approx. 150 cycles
FEATURES
•	 Compact and lightweight cutting tool.
•	 Particularly designed for aluminum cables up to
4x240 mm² or Ø 63 mm.
•	 Optimised blade geometry for precise and clean
cuts, only minimal rework.
•	 Ergonomic design for single-handed operation
and reduction of physical effort.
APPLICATION
Cutting of power and underground cables.
* Supplied in a lightweight plastic case (battery and charger not included).
Force 70 kN
Opening Width 65 mm
Battery Voltage 18 V (compatible with Makita)
Weight 3,72 kg
Dimensions* L x B x H 490 x 80 x 150 mm
Cutting Head open, 180° rotable
Shape Inline
SPECIFICATIONS
Cable material /
Conductor size
and Diameter
Aluminum
Cutting (class 1, 2) up to Ø 63 mm (max. 4x240 mm² se)
up to Ø 47 mm (max. 1x300/25 mm² rm)
up to Ø 41 mm (max. 1x630/35 mm² rm)
Copper
Cutting (class 1, 2, 5) up to Ø 46 mm (max. 4x150 mm² sm)
up to Ø 40 mm (max. 1x500/35 mm² frm)
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
CUTTING TOOL
VB65O-AS-S
Part no: 72000700
Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
CUTTING TOOL
VB65O-AS-S
INDUSTRIES
Energy supplier, grid operators, grounding technology, maintenance and technical services
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
Part no: 72000700
ACCESSORIES
Li-ion Battery
Makita 18 V*
BL1850B Capacity:
Weight:
Charger:
Charging time:
5,0 Ah
0,64 kg
DC18RC
45 min (100 %)
79300115
Quick charger DC18RC Voltage:
Frequency:
Output voltage:
Weight:
Dimension (mm):
220 – 240 V
50 – 60 Hz
8 V
0,9 kg
156 x 190 x 84
79300120
Battery adapter BO ADAP-BO-18V Adapter compatible with Bosch (18V) 79300092
Battery adapter MI ADAP-MI-18V Adapter compatible with Milwaukee (18V) 79300093
Battery adapter DE ADAP-DE-18V Adapter compatible with Dewalt (18V) 79300094
Item Type Description Part no.
* Additionally, 18V Makita batteries can be used: BL1815N, BL1820B, BL1830B, BL1840B, BL1860B.